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Session 2

THU 2 OCT 2025  2:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 8  (45-48KGkg) MANJU RANI RSPB

KASHISH MEHTA PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C.M. THAKUR KAR

UTK

HAR

MAH

DEL

SHRAVANI

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

ANIL AYRA

REENA MANE

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 9  (45-48KGkg) ANNU JHA

NITIKA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMA RSPB

CHT

UTK

DEL

KAR

CH ADINARAYAN

C.M. THAKUR

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

SHRAVANI

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 10  (45-48KGkg) JOYLIN NATHALIAN DSOUZA KAR

SUJUMA BORO SAI BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL AYRA DEL

RSPB

PUN

RSPB

CHT

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

CH ADINARAYAN

NAMJOT KAUR

N. SWAPNA PRIY

C.M. THAKUR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 11  (48-51KGkg) RIMPI PEGU SAI

MUSHKAN MOHARI MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRADEEP KUMARAIRY MAH

KAR

ASM

CHT

KAR

REENA MANE

SHRAVANI

BIKRAM LAMA

C.M. THAKUR

FRANKLIN

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 12  (48-51KGkg) KALPANA HAR

SAVITA RSPB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRANKLIN CHT

ASM

DEL

PUN

MAH

C.M. THAKUR

BIKRAM LAMA

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

NAMJOT KAUR

REENA MANE

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

6 13  (51-54KGkg) HETAL  DAMA GUJ

HARMEET  KAUR VIRK PUN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 14  (51-54KGkg) TAMANNA DANGI HAR

KHUSHI JADHAV MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB N. SWAPNA PRIY ASM

DEL

KAR

UTK

RSPB

BIKRAM LAMA

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

SHRAVANI

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

CH ADINARAYAN

29:28

27:30

26:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 15  (51-54KGkg) MONIKA K KAR

A RITU RAO ORI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 16  (51-54KGkg) AARZOO HAR

DIVYA PAWAR AIP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 17  (51-54KGkg) SHAHEEN KHAN PUN

DARSHANA AIP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB CH ADINARAYAN UTK

KAR

CHT

KAR

DEL

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

FRANKLIN

C.M. THAKUR

SHRAVANI

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

11 18  (51-54KGkg) ANSHU RSPB

MOHINI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMA PUN

CHT

KAR

MAH

UTK

NAMJOT KAUR

C.M. THAKUR

SHRAVANI

REENA MANE

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 19  (54-57KGkg) PRIYANSHI  MISHRA CHD

SHENA KUMARI JHA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 20  (54-57KGkg) E YOOGASRI KAR

PINKI HAR

RED DSQ

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 21  (54-57KGkg) YATRI PATEL GUJ

VISHAKHA VARITYA PUN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 22  (54-57KGkg) K. SHALINI TN

MUSHKAN AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAJESH NAYAK CHT

PUN

RSPB

HAR

UTK

C.M. THAKUR

NAMJOT KAUR

CH ADINARAYAN

ANIL AYRA

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

16 23  (57-60KGkg) POONAM KAITHWAS MAH

JYOTI DEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRANKLIN ASM

HAR

CHT

KAR

PUN

BIKRAM LAMA

ANIL AYRA

C.M. THAKUR

SHRAVANI

NAMJOT KAUR

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 24  (57-60KGkg) PRIYA HAR

SARITA RUMAL UTK

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMA CHT

DEL

MAH

RSPB

RSPB

C.M. THAKUR

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

REENA MANE

CH ADINARAYAN

N. SWAPNA PRIY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 25  (60-65KGkg) SHRETIMA THAKUR HP

SARITA RAI UP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 26  (60-65KGkg) MINAKSHI RSPB

RITU AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE HAR

DEL

PUN

UTK

ASM

ANIL AYRA

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

NAMJOT KAUR

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

BIKRAM LAMA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 27  (60-65KGkg) MINNAT ZARINE KAR

ANKUSHITA  BORO ASM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL AYRA DEL

CHT

PUN

MAH

RSPB

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

C.M. THAKUR

NAMJOT KAUR

REENA MANE

CH ADINARAYAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 28  (65-70KGkg) S. DEEPIKA TN

SHIWANI KUMARI JHA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 29  (65-70KGkg) MANISHA HAR

ARUNDHATI CHOUDHARY SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR RSPB

ASM

KAR

MAH

KAR

N. SWAPNA PRIY

BIKRAM LAMA

SHRAVANI

FARHAD ENGINEER

FRANKLIN

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 30  (70-75KGkg) MONIKA CHD

MONIKA SAI BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 31  (70-75KGkg) INDRAJA K.A AIP

SHASHI KALA AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

MAH

HAR

DEL

CHT

REENA MANE

ANIL AYRA

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

C.M. THAKUR

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28
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Team
Code
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RED

BLUE

25 32  (70-75KGkg) RIYA DEL

VINTI MP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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