



Session Results

Session 2

THU 2 OCT 2025 2:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	8	(45-48KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANJU RANI KASHISH MEHTA		RSPB PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	СНТ	C.M. THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR MAH	SHRAVANI PRADEEP KUMARA ANIL AYRA REENA MANE SHWETA CHOUDHI			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	9	(45-48KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANNU NITIKA		JHA HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UTK DEL	CH ADINARAYAN C.M. THAKUR PRADEEP KUMARA SHWETA CHOUDHI SHRAVANI			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
3	10	(45-48KGkg)		RED	JOYLIN NATHALIAN DSOUZA		KAR				
		(= = = 3)		BLUE	SUJUMA BORO		SAI	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL AYRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB PUN RSPB	SHWETA CHOUDHI CH ADINARAYAN NAMJOT KAUR N. SWAPNA PRIY C.M. THAKUR	RY		- - - -
4	11	(48-51KGkg)		RED BLUE	RIMPI PEGU MUSHKAN MOHARI		SAI MP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		PRADEEP KUMARAIRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR ASM CHT	REENA MANE SHRAVANI BIKRAM LAMA C.M. THAKUR FRANKLIN			30:26 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26
5	12	(48-51KGkg)		RED BLUE	KALPANA SAVITA		HAR RSPB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KAR	FRANKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL PUN	C.M. THAKUR BIKRAM LAMA SHWETA CHOUDHI NAMJOT KAUR REENA MANE	RY		27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 29:27
6	13	(51-54KGkg)		RED	HETAL DAMA		GUJ	RED	WO		
		ζ,	Referee:	BLUE	HARMEET KAUR VIRK	Judge 1: Judge 2:	PUN				-
7	14	(51-54KGkg)		RED BLUE	TAMANNA DANGI KHUSHI JADHAV		HAR MAH	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		N. SWAPNA PRIY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL KAR UTK	BIKRAM LAMA SHWETA CHOUDHI SHRAVANI PRADEEP KUMARA CH ADINARAYAN	RY		29:28 27:30 26:30 27:30 29:28
8	15	(51-54KGkg)		RED	MONIKA K		KAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLUE	A RITU RAO	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ORI				-

Page 1 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 2.0





Session Results

Session 2

THU 2 OCT 2025 2:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
							Code	Willie	riesuit	Deci	31011
9	16	(51-54KGkg)		RED BLUE	AARZOO DIVYA PAWAR		HAR AIP	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1:					-
						Judge 2:					-
10	17	(51-54KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHAHEEN KHAN DARSHANA		PUN AIP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	RSPB	CH ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:		PRADEEP KUMAR FRANKLIN	AIRY		17:20 17:20
						Judge 3:	CHT	C.M. THAKUR			17:20
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		SHRAVANI SHWETA CHOUDI	IRY		17:20 17:20
11	18	(51-54KGkg)		RED	ANSHU		RSPB				
				BLUE	MOHINI		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2:		NAMJOT KAUR C.M. THAKUR			27:30 28:29
						Judge 3: Judge 4:	KAR	SHRAVANI REENA MANE			27:30 28:29
						Judge 5:		PRADEEP KUMAR	AIRY		28:29
12	19	(54-57KGkg)		RED	PRIYANSHI MISHRA		CHD	B	14/6		
			Referee:	BLUE	SHENA KUMARI	Judge 1:	JHA	BLUE	WO		
			helelee.			Judge 1:					-
13	20	(E4 E7I/Oka)		RED	E VOCASDI		KAR	RED	DSQ		
13	20	(54-57KGkg)		BLUE	E YOOGASRI PINKI		HAR	KED	DSQ		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
						caage <u>_</u> .					
	0.1	(5.4.57)(Ol.v.)		DED	VATRIBATEL		0111	DED	14/0		
14	21	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	YATRI PATEL VISHAKHA VARITYA		GUJ PUN	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1:					-
						Judge 2:					-
1-		(EA EZVOLA)		DED	IZ CHALINII		TNI				
15	22	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	K. SHALINI MUSHKAN		TN AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RAJESH NAYAK	Judge 1:	CHT	C.M. THAKUR			27:30
						Judge 2: Judge 3:	RSPB	NAMJOT KAUR CH ADINARAYAN			27:30 27:30
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		ANIL AYRA PRADEEP KUMAR	AIRY		27:30 25:30
16	23	(57-60KGkg)		RED	POONAM KAITHWAS		MAH				
		3,		BLUE	JYOTI		DEL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KAR	FRANKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2:		BIKRAM LAMA ANIL AYRA			29:28 27:30
						Judge 3: Judge 4:	CHT	C.M. THAKUR SHRAVANI			27:30 28:29
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		NAMJOT KAUR			27:30

Page 2 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z02_C74 2.0





Session Results

Session 2

THU 2 OCT 2025 2:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	24	(57-60KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRIYA SARITA RUMAL		HAR UTK	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT DEL MAH RSPB	C.M. THAKUR SHWETA CHOUDH REENA MANE CH ADINARAYAN N. SWAPNA PRIY	IRY		- - - -
18	25	(60-65KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHRETIMA THAKUR SARITA RAI		HP UP	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
19	26	(60-65KGkg)		RED BLUE	MINAKSHI RITU		RSPB AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL PUN UTK	ANIL AYRA SHWETA CHOUDH NAMJOT KAUR PRADEEP KUMAR. BIKRAM LAMA	IRY	0.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
20	27	(60-65KGkg)		RED BLUE	MINNAT ZARINE ANKUSHITA BORO		KAR ASM	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL AYRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT PUN MAH	SHWETA CHOUDH C.M. THAKUR NAMJOT KAUR REENA MANE CH ADINARAYAN	IRY		- - - -
21	28	(65-70KGkg)		RED BLUE	S. DEEPIKA SHIWANI KUMARI		TN JHA	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLOC	SHWANI KOMANI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	JIIA				- -
22	29	(65-70KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANISHA ARUNDHATI CHOUDHARY		HAR SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		NAMJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM KAR MAH	N. SWAPNA PRIY BIKRAM LAMA SHRAVANI FARHAD ENGINEE FRANKLIN		5.0	27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
23	30	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	MONIKA MONIKA		CHD SAI	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
24	31	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	INDRAJA K.A SHASHI KALA		AIP AIP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	PRADEEP KUMARAIRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL	REENA MANE ANIL AYRA SHWETA CHOUDH C.M. THAKUR	IRY		30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 2.0

Report Created THU 2 OCT 2025 18:42





Session Results

Session 2

THU 2 OCT 2025 2:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	32	(70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	RIYA VINTI		DEL MP	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:		Judge 1: Judge 2:				- -

LEGEND DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest wo Walkover WP Win on points

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 2.0

Report Created THU 2 OCT 2025 18:42